
Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $440.24

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $440.24

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3472 Protocol

3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public

-

-

-

Rustad, John

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3470 Hosting Events

3471 Attending Events







Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Communications and Advertising

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $26,688.22

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $26,688.22

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3477 Website Maintenance/Design

-

-

-

-

Rustad, John

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3475 Advertising

3476 Subscriptions/Memberships
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024

Flight Dates Order #

40286103/01/24 - 09/22/24

MLA John Rustad

MLA John Rustad

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kelowna (VIS) VIS

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC  V0J 3A0

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
150 W. Columbia
PO Box 1370
Vanderhoof, BC  VOJ 3A0
Canada
Main:   (250)567-4914 CIRX-FM-2

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402861-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 - 03/31/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Billing: (250)338-1133

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

6of

Handling Status

Attention: MLA John Rustad PG

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTFSS :30 10 $16.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTFSS 10 $16.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/04/24 9:40 AM MLAJR-24-02M1 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/05/24 9:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Tu2 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/05/24 12:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu10 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/06/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-02W8 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/06/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-02W3 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/07/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-02Th4 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/08/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-02F5 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/09/24 8:51 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa6 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/10/24 6:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Su7 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM03/10/24 3:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Su9 95.9

2 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 10 $16.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTFSS 10 $16.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/11/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-03M1 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/12/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu10 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/12/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu2 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/13/24 8:50 PM MLAJR-24-03W3 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/13/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-03W9 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/14/24 7:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Th4 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/15/24 11:42 PM MLAJR-24-03F5 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/16/24 8:29 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa6 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/17/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-03Su8 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM03/17/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Su7 95.9

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 ----FSS 10 $0.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402861-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
6of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 10:41 AM MLAJR-24-02F1 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 6:20 PM MLAJR-24-02F2 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-02F3 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa6 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 11:21 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa5 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 1:21 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa4 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 6:41 AM MLAJR-24-02Su10 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 8:20 AM MLAJR-24-02Su8 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 11:51 AM MLAJR-24-02Su9 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 11:41 PM MLAJR-24-02Su7 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 1:06 AM MLAJR-24-03M12 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 11:34 PM MLAJR-24-03M11 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 4:16 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu14 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 8:43 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu13 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-03W25 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 6:41 AM MLAJR-24-03W16 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 7:40 AM MLAJR-24-03W15 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 5:53 PM MLAJR-24-03Th18 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 9:34 PM MLAJR-24-03Th17 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-04F20 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-04F19 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa21 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 7:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa22 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su24 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su23 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 8:50 AM MLAJR-24-04M26 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 10:20 AM MLAJR-24-04M27 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 9:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu28 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 2:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu29 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-04W30 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W31 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th33 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Th40 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Th32 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-04F35 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F34 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa37 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa36 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Su39 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 10:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Su38 95.9

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402861-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
6of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 ----FSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-02F1 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-02F13 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-02F3 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-02F2 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-02F4 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa5 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 5:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa8 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 6:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa7 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 7:51 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa6 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 8:40 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa14 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-02Su9 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-02Su10 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 3:20 PM MLAJR-24-02Su11 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 7:20 PM MLAJR-24-02Su15 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Su12 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/04/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-02M18 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/04/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-02M16 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/04/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-02M17 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/04/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-02M37 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/05/24 8:40 AM MLAJR-24-02Tu21 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/05/24 1:51 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu19 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/05/24 3:51 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu20 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/05/24 4:41 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu39 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/06/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-02W38 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/06/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-02W22 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/06/24 12:21 PM MLAJR-24-02W23 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/06/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-02W24 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-02Th25 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-02Th26 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 2:40 PM MLAJR-24-02Th27 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-02Th40 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/08/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-02F29 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/08/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-02F30 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/08/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-02F28 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/09/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa33 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/09/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa41 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/09/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa32 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/09/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-03Sa31 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/10/24 3:21 AM MLAJR-24-03Su35 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/10/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-03Su36 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/10/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Su34 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/10/24 1:40 PM MLAJR-24-03Su42 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402861-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
6of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/11/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-03M44 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/11/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-03M65 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/11/24 8:41 PM MLAJR-24-03M43 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/11/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-03M45 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/12/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu47 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/12/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu46 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/12/24 7:50 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu48 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/12/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu67 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 7:41 AM MLAJR-24-03W50 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-03W49 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-03W51 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 9:50 PM MLAJR-24-03W66 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/14/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-03Th54 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/14/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Th53 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/14/24 2:51 PM MLAJR-24-03Th64 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/14/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-03Th52 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/15/24 5:18 AM MLAJR-24-03F68 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/15/24 12:37 PM MLAJR-24-03F56 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/15/24 2:44 PM MLAJR-24-03F57 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/15/24 6:48 PM MLAJR-24-03F55 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/16/24 4:37 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa58 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/16/24 9:48 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa60 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/16/24 2:17 PM MLAJR-24-03Sa69 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/16/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Sa59 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/17/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Su62 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/17/24 6:51 AM MLAJR-24-03Su61 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/17/24 8:40 AM MLAJR-24-03Su63 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 10:31 AM MLAJR-24-03M71 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 12:18 PM MLAJR-24-03M91 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 4:50 PM MLAJR-24-03M70 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 8:23 PM MLAJR-24-03M72 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 11:24 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu75 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 2:21 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu94 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 5:25 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu74 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 6:19 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu73 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-03W78 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-03W77 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-03W92 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-03W76 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 12:48 AM MLAJR-24-03Th93 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 5:16 AM MLAJR-24-03Th81 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 12:42 PM MLAJR-24-03Th80 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 3:42 PM MLAJR-24-03Th79 95.9

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402861-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
6of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 11:40 AM MLAJR-24-04F83 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-04F84 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 9:50 PM MLAJR-24-04F82 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-04F96 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 2:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa85 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 3:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa87 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa86 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su89 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-04Su90 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su88 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 7:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su95 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-04M121 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 12:20 PM MLAJR-24-04M99 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-04M97 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-04M98 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu118 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 7:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu102 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 5:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu100 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu101 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-04W119 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 6:41 AM MLAJR-24-04W104 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 8:40 AM MLAJR-24-04W105 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-04W103 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 7:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Th107 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 8:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Th120 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Th108 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Th106 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-04F123 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-04F109 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-04F111 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F110 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa113 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 7:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa114 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa122 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa112 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su116 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 7:40 AM MLAJR-24-04Su117 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su115 95.9

Total Spots 183

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $320.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

6Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402861-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
6of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

$16.00

$336.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024

Flight Dates Order #

40285703/01/24 - 09/22/24

MLA John Rustad

MLA John Rustad

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kelowna (VIS) VIS

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC  V0J 3A0

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
1139 Queen Street
Smithers, BC  V0J 2N0
Canada
Main:   (250)847-2521
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFBV-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402857-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 - 03/31/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

4of

Handling Status

Attention: MLA John Rustad PG

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTFSS :30 10 $20.50 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTFSS 10 $20.50

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/04/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-02M1 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/05/24 1:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu2 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/05/24 6:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu10 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/06/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-02W8 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/06/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-02W3 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/07/24 12:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Th4 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/08/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-02F5 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/09/24 6:51 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa6 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/10/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-03Su9 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM03/10/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-03Su7 870

2 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 10 $20.50 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTFSS 10 $20.50

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/11/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-03M1 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/12/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu2 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/12/24 6:41 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu10 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/13/24 3:50 PM MLAJR-24-03W3 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/13/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-03W9 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/14/24 10:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Th4 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/15/24 3:20 PM MLAJR-24-03F5 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/16/24 1:27 PM MLAJR-24-03Sa6 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/17/24 1:47 PM MLAJR-24-03Su7 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM03/17/24 9:24 PM MLAJR-24-03Su8 870

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 ----FSS 10 $0.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402857-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-02F2 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-02F1 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-02F3 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 1:21 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa5 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 4:21 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa6 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 8:51 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa4 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 12:21 AM MLAJR-24-02Su7 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 9:22 AM MLAJR-24-02Su8 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-02Su10 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-02Su9 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 11:36 AM MLAJR-24-03M12 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 1:39 PM MLAJR-24-03M11 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 9:47 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu13 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 12:52 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu14 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 4:30 AM MLAJR-24-03W16 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 11:22 AM MLAJR-24-03W25 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 11:22 PM MLAJR-24-03W15 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Th18 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 3:51 PM MLAJR-24-03Th17 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-04F19 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 8:41 PM MLAJR-24-04F20 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 7:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa22 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa21 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su24 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 2:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Su23 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 2:51 PM MLAJR-24-04M26 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 11:51 PM MLAJR-24-04M27 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 12:52 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu29 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 2:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu28 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 9:21 AM MLAJR-24-04W31 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 11:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W30 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th32 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Th33 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 4:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Th40 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-04F35 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 4:51 AM MLAJR-24-04F34 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa37 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 7:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa36 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 8:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Su39 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 3:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Su38 870

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402857-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
02/26/24 03/03/24 ----FSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-02F2 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-02F4 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 8:40 AM MLAJR-24-02F3 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-02F1 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/01/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-02F13 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa7 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 11:51 AM MLAJR-24-02Sa8 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 3:51 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa5 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa6 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/02/24 8:21 PM MLAJR-24-02Sa14 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Su10 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 4:21 AM MLAJR-24-02Su9 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-02Su12 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 10:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Su15 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/03/24 1:50 PM MLAJR-24-02Su11 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/04/24 03/10/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/04/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-02M37 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/04/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-02M18 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/05/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Tu39 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/05/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-02Tu21 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/06/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-02W24 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/06/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-02W38 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-02Th27 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-02Th40 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/07/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-02Th26 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/08/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-02F29 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/08/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-02F30 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/09/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa41 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/09/24 7:21 PM MLAJR-24-03Sa33 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/10/24 3:51 AM MLAJR-24-03Su36 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/10/24 9:50 PM MLAJR-24-03Su42 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/11/24 03/17/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/11/24 6:21 AM MLAJR-24-03M45 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/11/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-03M65 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/12/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu67 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/12/24 9:50 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu48 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-03W50 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-03W66 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/13/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-03W51 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/14/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-03Th54 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/14/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-03Th64 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/15/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-03F57 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/15/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-03F68 870

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

4Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

March 202403/31/24402857-1

Invoice Period

02/26/24 03/31/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/16/24 12:44 AM MLAJR-24-03Sa69 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/16/24 10:23 PM MLAJR-24-03Sa60 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/17/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-03Su63 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/17/24 7:36 AM MLAJR-24-03Su62 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/18/24 03/24/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 6:18 AM MLAJR-24-03M72 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/18/24 9:34 PM MLAJR-24-03M91 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 8:47 AM MLAJR-24-03Tu75 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/19/24 9:42 PM MLAJR-24-03Tu94 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 2:19 PM MLAJR-24-03W78 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/20/24 7:43 PM MLAJR-24-03W92 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 7:51 AM MLAJR-24-03Th81 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 9:21 AM MLAJR-24-03Th80 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/21/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-03Th93 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F96 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/22/24 7:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F84 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa86 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/23/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa87 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Su95 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/24/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su90 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
03/25/24 03/31/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 9:51 PM MLAJR-24-04M121 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/25/24 10:41 PM MLAJR-24-04M99 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu118 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu102 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/26/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu101 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-04W119 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/27/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-04W105 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 5:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Th120 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/28/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Th108 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 3:51 PM MLAJR-24-04F123 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/29/24 5:52 PM MLAJR-24-04F111 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 1:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa122 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/30/24 10:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa114 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 2:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Su116 870

:30 $0.00 NM03/31/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Su117 870

Total Spots 135

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $410.00

$20.50

$430.50Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947 

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Nechako Valley Boys Rugby Team 
c/o School District No 91 
PO Box 950 
Vanderhoof, BC 
V0J 3A0 

 

March 21, 2024 

 

MLA John Rustad, Nechako Lakes 
c/o Constituency Assistant 
183 First St, PO Box 421 
Vanderhoof, BC V0J 3A0 

 

Invoice no. 0001      

 

INVOICE 

 

Advertising          $200.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**Please address any payments to SD91, address above. 

 

 

 
 

       



Nechako Valley Girls Rugby Team 
c/o School District No 91 
PO Box 950 
Vanderhoof, BC 
V0J 3A0 

 

March 21, 2024 

 

MLA John Rustad, Nechako Lakes 
c/o Constituency Assistant 
183 First St, PO Box 421 
Vanderhoof, BC V0J 3A0 

 

Invoice no. 0002      

 

INVOICE 

 

Advertising          $200.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**Please address any payments to SD91, address above. 

 

 

 
 





















1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024

Flight Dates Order #

40285703/01/24 - 09/22/24

MLA John Rustad

MLA John Rustad

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kelowna (VIS) VIS

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC  V0J 3A0

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
1139 Queen Street
Smithers, BC  V0J 2N0
Canada
Main:   (250)847-2521
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFBV-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402857-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 - 04/28/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

4of

Handling Status

Attention: MLA John Rustad PG

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTFSS :30 10 $20.50 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTFSS 10 $20.50

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/01/24 9:50 AM MLAJR-24-04M11 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/02/24 1:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu12 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/03/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-04W13 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/04/24 4:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Th19 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/04/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Th14 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/05/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-04F20 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/05/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-04F15 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/06/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa18 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/06/24 10:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa16 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/07/24 11:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Su17 870

2 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 10 $20.50 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTFSS 10 $20.50

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/08/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-04M11 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/08/24 7:20 PM MLAJR-24-04M20 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/09/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu12 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/10/24 12:50 PM MLAJR-24-04W13 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/11/24 8:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th19 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/11/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Th14 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/12/24 9:52 AM MLAJR-24-04F15 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/13/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa18 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/13/24 12:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa16 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM04/14/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Su17 870

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402857-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-04M41 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 6:41 PM MLAJR-24-04M42 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 2:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu55 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu43 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu44 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-04W45 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 9:41 AM MLAJR-24-04W46 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 11:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Th48 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Th47 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-04F50 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F49 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 5:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa52 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 10:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa51 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 1:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Su54 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su53 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 2:21 PM MLAJR-24-05M70 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 8:41 PM MLAJR-24-05M56 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 11:21 PM MLAJR-24-05M57 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-05Tu58 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 3:42 PM MLAJR-24-05Tu59 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 5:21 AM MLAJR-24-05W61 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 9:50 AM MLAJR-24-05W60 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 5:21 AM MLAJR-24-05Th62 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-05Th63 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-05F65 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 9:52 PM MLAJR-24-05F64 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-05Sa67 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-05Sa66 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-05Su68 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-05Su69 870

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/01/24 5:20 PM MLAJR-24-04M126 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/01/24 6:50 PM MLAJR-24-04M145 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/02/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu146 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/02/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu129 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/03/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-04W132 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/03/24 11:21 PM MLAJR-24-04W148 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/04/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Th135 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/04/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Th147 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/05/24 6:21 AM MLAJR-24-04F136 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/05/24 7:21 AM MLAJR-24-04F137 870

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402857-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/05/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-04F138 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa150 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa141 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/07/24 7:40 AM MLAJR-24-04Su144 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/07/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Su149 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/08/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-04M153 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/08/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-04M173 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/09/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu172 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/09/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu156 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/10/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-04W174 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/10/24 1:50 PM MLAJR-24-04W159 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/11/24 9:22 AM MLAJR-24-04Th162 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/11/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Th175 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 3:21 AM MLAJR-24-04F164 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 6:51 AM MLAJR-24-04F165 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 9:52 PM MLAJR-24-04F177 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/13/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa168 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/13/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa167 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/14/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Su176 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/14/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Su171 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-04M199 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 7:21 PM MLAJR-24-04M180 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu200 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu183 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-04W186 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W201 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-04W185 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th189 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 4:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Th202 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 1:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F191 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-04F192 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa203 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa195 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 4:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Su204 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 5:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Su198 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-05M207 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 3:21 PM MLAJR-24-05M226 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Tu227 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-05Tu210 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-05W213 870

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

4Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402857-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 11:51 PM MLAJR-24-05W228 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-05Th216 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 5:50 PM MLAJR-24-05Th229 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 5:21 AM MLAJR-24-05F219 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 11:51 AM MLAJR-24-05F230 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 1:21 PM MLAJR-24-05Sa222 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 7:20 PM MLAJR-24-05Sa221 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 3:51 AM MLAJR-24-05Su225 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 12:50 PM MLAJR-24-05Su231 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 3:50 PM MLAJR-24-05Su224 870

Total Spots 110

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $410.00

$20.50

$430.50Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947 

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024

Flight Dates Order #

40286103/01/24 - 09/22/24

MLA John Rustad

MLA John Rustad

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kelowna (VIS) VIS

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC  V0J 3A0

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
150 W. Columbia
PO Box 1370
Vanderhoof, BC  VOJ 3A0
Canada
Main:   (250)567-4914 CIRX-FM-2

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402861-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 - 04/28/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Billing: (250)338-1133

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

5of

Handling Status

Attention: MLA John Rustad PG

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTFSS :30 10 $16.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTFSS 10 $16.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/01/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-04M11 95.9

See MG 1.71
Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :00 $16.00 NM04/02/24Tu12 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/03/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-04W13 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/04/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-04Th19 95.9

MG for 1.12 04-02
Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/04/24 10:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Th71 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/04/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Th14 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/05/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-04F20 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/05/24 6:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F15 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/06/24 7:41 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa18 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/06/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa16 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/07/24 3:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Su17 95.9

2 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 10 $16.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTFSS 10 $16.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/08/24 6:41 AM MLAJR-24-04M11 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/08/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-04M20 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/09/24 3:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu12 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/10/24 10:50 AM MLAJR-24-04W13 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/11/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Th14 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/11/24 10:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Th19 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/12/24 9:50 PM MLAJR-24-04F15 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/13/24 10:41 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa16 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/13/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa18 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM04/14/24 9:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Su17 95.9

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 :30 10 $0.00 NM
We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402861-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

MTWTFSS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-04M41 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 9:40 AM MLAJR-24-04M42 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu43 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 7:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu44 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu55 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W45 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 11:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W46 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th48 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Th47 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 8:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F49 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F50 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa51 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 3:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa52 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Su53 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 1:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Su54 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-05M57 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 3:51 PM MLAJR-24-05M56 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 4:40 PM MLAJR-24-05M70 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 8:41 PM MLAJR-24-05Tu59 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 11:40 PM MLAJR-24-05Tu58 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 12:51 PM MLAJR-24-05W60 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-05W61 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Th63 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-05Th62 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-05F64 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-05F65 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Sa67 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-05Sa66 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-05Su69 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Su68 95.9

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/01/24 04/07/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/01/24 9:40 AM MLAJR-24-04M125 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/01/24 1:20 PM MLAJR-24-04M126 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/01/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-04M124 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/01/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-04M145 95.9

See MG 4.799
:00 $0.00 NM04/02/24Tu127 95.9

See MG 4.799
:00 $0.00 NM04/02/24Tu128 95.9

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402861-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

See MG 4.799
:00 $0.00 NM04/02/24Tu129 95.9

See MG 4.799
:00 $0.00 NM04/02/24Tu146 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/03/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-04W132 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/03/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-04W130 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/03/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-04W131 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/03/24 8:40 PM MLAJR-24-04W148 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/04/24 9:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Th147 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/04/24 2:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Th134 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/04/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Th135 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/04/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Th133 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/05/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F138 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/05/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-04F136 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/05/24 10:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F137 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa139 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 12:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa150 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 1:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa140 95.9

MG for 4.127,4.128,4.146,4.129
:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa799 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/06/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa141 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/07/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su149 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/07/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su143 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/07/24 8:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Su144 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/07/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Su142 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/08/24 04/14/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/08/24 9:41 AM MLAJR-24-04M151 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/08/24 1:50 PM MLAJR-24-04M152 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/08/24 4:50 PM MLAJR-24-04M153 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/08/24 7:51 PM MLAJR-24-04M173 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/09/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu155 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/09/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu172 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/09/24 8:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu156 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/09/24 11:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu154 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/10/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-04W174 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/10/24 4:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W157 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/10/24 5:50 PM MLAJR-24-04W159 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/10/24 6:52 PM MLAJR-24-04W158 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/11/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Th175 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/11/24 6:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th160 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/11/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Th162 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/11/24 6:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Th161 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 12:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F163 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F165 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 8:21 PM MLAJR-24-04F164 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/12/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-04F177 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/13/24 9:21 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa166 95.9
We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

4Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402861-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/13/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa167 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/13/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa168 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/14/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su176 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/14/24 1:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Su170 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/14/24 9:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su169 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/14/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Su171 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/15/24 04/21/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-04M180 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-04M199 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 4:50 PM MLAJR-24-04M178 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/15/24 8:40 PM MLAJR-24-04M179 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu181 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Tu182 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 1:51 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu200 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/16/24 7:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Tu183 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 6:51 AM MLAJR-24-04W184 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 1:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W186 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-04W201 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/17/24 7:51 PM MLAJR-24-04W185 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-04Th189 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 10:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Th188 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 4:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Th187 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/18/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Th202 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 3:40 PM MLAJR-24-04F192 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-04F191 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/19/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-04F190 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa194 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 11:50 AM MLAJR-24-04Sa203 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa195 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/20/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-04Sa193 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-04Su198 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 12:20 PM MLAJR-24-04Su196 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 5:50 PM MLAJR-24-04Su197 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/21/24 10:41 PM MLAJR-24-04Su204 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/22/24 04/28/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 6:50 AM MLAJR-24-05M207 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 7:51 AM MLAJR-24-05M206 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-05M226 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/22/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-05M205 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 6:40 AM MLAJR-24-05Tu209 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 9:40 AM MLAJR-24-05Tu208 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 7:20 PM MLAJR-24-05Tu210 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/23/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-05Tu227 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 8:51 AM MLAJR-24-05W212 95.9

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

5Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

April 202404/28/24402861-2

Invoice Period

04/01/24 04/28/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-05W211 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 7:51 PM MLAJR-24-05W228 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/24/24 11:21 PM MLAJR-24-05W213 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Th214 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-05Th215 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 2:40 PM MLAJR-24-05Th216 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/25/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-05Th229 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-05F230 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 6:20 AM MLAJR-24-05F219 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-05F217 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/26/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-05F218 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Sa220 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-05Sa221 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/27/24 8:40 AM MLAJR-24-05Sa222 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 8:20 AM MLAJR-24-05Su224 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-05Su231 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 4:40 PM MLAJR-24-05Su225 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/28/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-05Su223 95.9

Total Spots 155

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $320.00

$16.00

$336.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit













Office of MLA John Rustad
183 First St, PO Box 421
Vanderhoof BC V0J 3A0

52793

( ) 5/2/2024

PO Box 47100 RPO City Square, Vancouver, BC, V5Z 4L6 TEL: 604-689-1520

INVOICE

JI contact:

Invoice date:

Invoice no.:

Authorized by:

IN ACCOUNT WITH

2
Inch(s)6

$1,260.00

cols x
per insertion

To Display Advertisement - Passover & Israel's
Birthday issues

taxes $60.00
SubTotal

$600.00

$1,200.00

5,7Page Number(s)

holiday greetings - thank you!

Note: price includes full colour

April 12, 2024
April 26, 2024

GST No. 874083827 RT0001 TOTAL

PUBLICATION DATE DESCRIPTION SIZE AMOUNT

Email / phone / fax: leg.bc.ca
  

Please make all cheques payable to JEWISH INDEPENDENT
Payments may also be made by etransfer to



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024

Flight Dates Order #

40285703/01/24 - 09/22/24

MLA John Rustad

MLA John Rustad

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kelowna (VIS) VIS

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC  V0J 3A0

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
1139 Queen Street
Smithers, BC  V0J 2N0
Canada
Main:   (250)847-2521
Billing: (250)338-1133 CFBV-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402857-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 - 05/26/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

INVOICE

Alt Order #

4of

Handling Status

Attention: MLA John Rustad PG

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTFSS :30 10 $20.50 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTFSS 10 $20.50

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/29/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-06M28 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/29/24 1:50 PM MLAJR-24-06M21 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM04/30/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-06Tu22 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/01/24 4:41 PM MLAJR-24-06W23 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/02/24 7:21 AM MLAJR-24-06Th24 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/03/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-06F25 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/04/24 2:21 PM MLAJR-24-06Sa30 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/04/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-06Sa26 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/05/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-06Su29 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $20.50 NM05/05/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-06Su27 870

2 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 10 $20.50 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTFSS 10 $20.50

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/06/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-07M30 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/06/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-07M21 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/07/24 8:20 AM MLAJR-24-07Tu22 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/07/24 12:50 PM MLAJR-24-07Tu29 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/08/24 3:21 PM MLAJR-24-07W23 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/09/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-07Th24 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/10/24 7:41 AM MLAJR-24-07F25 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/10/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-07F28 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/11/24 9:50 PM MLAJR-24-07Sa26 870

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $20.50 NM05/12/24 10:50 AM MLAJR-24-07Su27 870

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTFSS 10 $0.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402857-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 2:21 AM MLAJR-24-08M71 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 1:51 PM MLAJR-24-08M78 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu79 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 11:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu72 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 2:21 AM MLAJR-24-08W80 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 8:21 PM MLAJR-24-08W73 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 4:41 PM MLAJR-24-08Th74 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 7:21 AM MLAJR-24-08F75 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 4:51 AM MLAJR-24-08Sa76 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Su77 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTFSS 10 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-08M90 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-08M81 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu89 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 10:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu82 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-08W83 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Th84 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 7:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Th88 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-08F85 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Sa86 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 4:51 AM MLAJR-24-08Su87 870

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/29/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-06M234 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/29/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-06M253 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/30/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-06Tu237 870

:30 $0.00 NM04/30/24 3:21 PM MLAJR-24-06Tu254 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/01/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-06W240 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/01/24 9:21 AM MLAJR-24-06W255 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/02/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-06Th243 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/02/24 9:51 PM MLAJR-24-06Th256 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 7:41 AM MLAJR-24-06F245 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 6:50 PM MLAJR-24-06F258 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 11:21 PM MLAJR-24-06F246 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/04/24 9:40 AM MLAJR-24-06Sa257 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/04/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-06Sa249 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/05/24 10:21 AM MLAJR-24-06Su251 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/05/24 12:21 PM MLAJR-24-06Su252 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/06/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-07M282 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/06/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-07M261 870

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402857-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/07/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-07Tu280 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/07/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-07Tu264 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/08/24 8:51 AM MLAJR-24-07W267 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/08/24 1:41 PM MLAJR-24-07W283 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-07Th270 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 2:40 PM MLAJR-24-07Th281 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-07Th269 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/10/24 6:42 PM MLAJR-24-07F273 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/10/24 11:51 PM MLAJR-24-07F272 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/11/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-07Sa276 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/11/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-07Sa284 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/12/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-07Su285 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/12/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-07Su279 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 11:21 AM MLAJR-24-08M288 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 5:20 PM MLAJR-24-08M309 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu307 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu291 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-08W294 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-08W310 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 1:51 AM MLAJR-24-08Th297 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 9:20 PM MLAJR-24-08Th296 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 11:51 PM MLAJR-24-08Th308 870

Credited
:00 $0.00 NM05/17/24F300 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 1:21 PM MLAJR-24-08F311 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 3:20 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa302 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa303 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Su306 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 7:40 PM MLAJR-24-08Su312 870
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-08M335 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-08M315 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu334 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 8:40 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu318 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-08W336 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 6:41 AM MLAJR-24-08W321 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Th337 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 2:40 PM MLAJR-24-08Th324 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 9:20 PM MLAJR-24-08F327 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-08F338 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Sa330 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 8:50 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa339 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Su332 870

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 1:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Su331 870
We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

4Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402857-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
4of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 10:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Su333 870

Total Spots 99

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $410.00

$20.50

$430.50Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947 

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Invoice

Date

5/31/2024

Invoice #

BCC2405-079

Invoice To

MLA John Rustad
Nechako Lakes
183 First Street, PO Box 421
Vanderhoof, British Columbia V0J 3A0

4885 Saint John Paul II Way
Vancouver, BC V5Z0G3

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST No. 131009276

Phone #

6046830281

E-mail

bccatholic@rcav.org

TotalPlease make all cheques payable to The B.C. Catholic. Thank you!

Description Qty Rate Amount Tax

Feature #35105: CLR 1/4 page tall 3x6 ohn
Rustad Mother's Day 2024-05-06-$488.75+ $70-R

1 488.75 488.75 G

GST@5.0%                                                                        24.44
Total Tax                                                                            24.44

$513.19



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024

Flight Dates Order #

40286103/01/24 - 09/22/24

MLA John Rustad

MLA John Rustad

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kelowna (VIS) VIS

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC  V0J 3A0

Billing Address:

Vista Radio Ltd.
150 W. Columbia
PO Box 1370
Vanderhoof, BC  VOJ 3A0
Canada
Main:   (250)567-4914 CIRX-FM-2

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402861-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 - 05/26/24

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Billing: (250)338-1133

Send Payment To:

Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

5of

Handling Status

Attention: MLA John Rustad PG

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-7p MTWTFSS :30 10 $16.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTFSS 10 $16.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/29/24 6:51 AM MLAJR-24-06M21 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/29/24 9:41 AM MLAJR-24-06M28 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM04/30/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-06Tu22 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/01/24 1:51 PM MLAJR-24-06W23 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/02/24 3:41 PM MLAJR-24-06Th24 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/03/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-06F25 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/04/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-06Sa30 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/04/24 4:50 PM MLAJR-24-06Sa26 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/05/24 12:21 PM MLAJR-24-06Su29 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-7p :30 $16.00 NM05/05/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-06Su27 95.9

2 03/01/24 09/22/24 Monday-Sunday 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 10 $16.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTFSS 10 $16.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/06/24 6:50 AM MLAJR-24-07M21 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/06/24 3:20 PM MLAJR-24-07M30 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/07/24 6:51 PM MLAJR-24-07Tu29 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/07/24 7:41 PM MLAJR-24-07Tu22 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/08/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-07W23 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/09/24 8:51 AM MLAJR-24-07Th24 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/10/24 7:41 AM MLAJR-24-07F25 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/10/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-07F28 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/11/24 5:50 PM MLAJR-24-07Sa26 95.9

Monday-Sunday 6a-12a :30 $16.00 NM05/12/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-07Su27 95.9

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTFSS 10 $0.00

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402861-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 10 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 3:50 AM MLAJR-24-08M78 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-08M71 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu79 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 5:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu72 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-08W73 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 10:50 AM MLAJR-24-08W80 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-08Th74 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 10:50 PM MLAJR-24-08F75 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 9:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa76 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-08Su77 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTFSS 10 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-08M90 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 5:40 PM MLAJR-24-08M81 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 4:41 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu89 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 5:41 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu82 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 8:42 PM MLAJR-24-08W83 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Th84 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 10:20 PM MLAJR-24-08Th88 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 11:20 AM MLAJR-24-08F85 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 8:21 AM MLAJR-24-08Sa86 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-08Su87 95.9

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
04/29/24 05/05/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM04/29/24 1:50 AM MLAJR-24-06M234 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/29/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-06M232 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/29/24 3:51 PM MLAJR-24-06M253 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/29/24 9:50 PM MLAJR-24-06M233 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/30/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-06Tu235 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/30/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-06Tu254 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/30/24 11:41 AM MLAJR-24-06Tu237 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM04/30/24 6:20 PM MLAJR-24-06Tu236 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/01/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-06W238 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/01/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-06W255 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/01/24 10:41 AM MLAJR-24-06W239 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/01/24 12:20 PM MLAJR-24-06W240 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/02/24 11:51 AM MLAJR-24-06Th242 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/02/24 2:40 PM MLAJR-24-06Th243 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/02/24 7:51 PM MLAJR-24-06Th256 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/02/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-06Th241 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-06F244 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-06F258 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 9:51 AM MLAJR-24-06F245 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/03/24 10:41 PM MLAJR-24-06F246 95.9

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402861-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/04/24 2:20 AM MLAJR-24-06Sa249 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/04/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-06Sa248 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/04/24 6:41 AM MLAJR-24-06Sa247 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/04/24 6:22 PM MLAJR-24-06Sa257 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/05/24 1:20 AM MLAJR-24-06Su252 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/05/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-06Su251 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/05/24 4:40 PM MLAJR-24-06Su250 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/06/24 05/12/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/06/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-07M259 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/06/24 10:51 AM MLAJR-24-07M260 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/06/24 5:20 PM MLAJR-24-07M282 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/06/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-07M261 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/07/24 12:20 AM MLAJR-24-07Tu280 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/07/24 9:40 AM MLAJR-24-07Tu262 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/07/24 12:50 PM MLAJR-24-07Tu263 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/07/24 11:41 PM MLAJR-24-07Tu264 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/08/24 11:21 AM MLAJR-24-07W266 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/08/24 1:41 PM MLAJR-24-07W283 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/08/24 8:40 PM MLAJR-24-07W267 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/08/24 9:40 PM MLAJR-24-07W265 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 10:40 AM MLAJR-24-07Th281 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-07Th268 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 7:50 PM MLAJR-24-07Th270 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/09/24 9:41 PM MLAJR-24-07Th269 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/10/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-07F271 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/10/24 10:41 AM MLAJR-24-07F273 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/10/24 10:51 PM MLAJR-24-07F272 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/11/24 6:21 AM MLAJR-24-07Sa284 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/11/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-07Sa275 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/11/24 2:50 PM MLAJR-24-07Sa276 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/11/24 8:21 PM MLAJR-24-07Sa274 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/12/24 12:50 AM MLAJR-24-07Su285 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/12/24 5:20 PM MLAJR-24-07Su279 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/12/24 9:20 PM MLAJR-24-07Su278 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/12/24 10:40 PM MLAJR-24-07Su277 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/13/24 05/19/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 2:50 AM MLAJR-24-08M309 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-08M287 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 2:20 PM MLAJR-24-08M286 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/13/24 7:21 PM MLAJR-24-08M288 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu307 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 1:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu290 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu289 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/14/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu291 95.9

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

4Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402861-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 3:40 PM MLAJR-24-08W294 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 4:40 PM MLAJR-24-08W310 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 7:41 PM MLAJR-24-08W292 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/15/24 8:40 PM MLAJR-24-08W293 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Th308 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 3:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Th297 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 7:41 PM MLAJR-24-08Th295 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/16/24 11:40 PM MLAJR-24-08Th296 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 8:41 AM MLAJR-24-08F300 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 2:41 PM MLAJR-24-08F298 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 4:51 PM MLAJR-24-08F311 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/17/24 8:20 PM MLAJR-24-08F299 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 10:41 AM MLAJR-24-08Sa302 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 12:41 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa301 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/18/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa303 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 4:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Su306 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 7:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Su305 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 8:51 PM MLAJR-24-08Su304 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/19/24 11:20 PM MLAJR-24-08Su312 95.9
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
05/20/24 05/26/24 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 7:41 AM MLAJR-24-08M314 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 11:50 AM MLAJR-24-08M315 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 1:40 PM MLAJR-24-08M335 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/20/24 7:50 PM MLAJR-24-08M313 95.9

See MG 4.800
:00 $0.00 NM05/21/24Tu316 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 6:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu334 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 9:21 AM MLAJR-24-08Tu317 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/21/24 6:50 PM MLAJR-24-08Tu318 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 6:42 AM MLAJR-24-08W320 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 3:22 PM MLAJR-24-08W321 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 6:41 PM MLAJR-24-08W319 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/22/24 9:51 PM MLAJR-24-08W336 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 3:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Th322 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 5:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Th337 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 7:50 AM MLAJR-24-08Th324 95.9

MG for 4.316 05-21
:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 9:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Th800 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/23/24 5:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Th323 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 4:50 AM MLAJR-24-08F325 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 12:40 PM MLAJR-24-08F327 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 3:40 PM MLAJR-24-08F326 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/24/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-08F338 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 6:20 AM MLAJR-24-08Sa339 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 5:51 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa330 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 8:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa329 95.9

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



Vista Radio Ltd.

www.94.thegoatrocks.ca

5Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

VIP Annual 2024MLA John Rustad

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

May 202405/26/24402861-3

Invoice Period

04/29/24 05/26/24-

INVOICE
5of

101 - 910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 03/01/24 09/22/24 MTWTFSS :30 27 $0.00 NM
WEEKLY TOP UP BONUS (May vary depending on available inventory)

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

:30 $0.00 NM05/25/24 11:50 PM MLAJR-24-08Sa328 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 12:51 PM MLAJR-24-08Su331 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 4:21 PM MLAJR-24-08Su333 95.9

:30 $0.00 NM05/26/24 6:40 PM MLAJR-24-08Su332 95.9

Total Spots 148

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $320.00

$16.00

$336.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 100984947

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit























Invoice
Date

5/28/2024

Invoice #

1411

Invoice To

MLA John Rustad
Nechako Lakes
183 First Street, PO Box 421
Vanderhoof, BC
V0J 3A0

Terms

Due on receipt

Please, include invoice # in memo line. 
$25 fee is applicable for NSF cheques. Total

Balance Due
Payments/Credits

A ROCHA CANADA
1620 192nd St
Surrey, BC 
V3Z 9V2

DescriptionQty Rate Amount

Advertising 500.00 500.00

PLEASE INCLUDE THE INVOICE NUMBER WITH PAYMENT.

MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO A ROCHA CANADA .

A ROCHA CANADA IS A REGISTERED CHARITY 866638943RR0001

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Office Supplies

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,813.69

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,813.69

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)

-

-

-

-

Rustad, John

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3480 Courier/Postage

3481 Office Supplies























Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,524.67

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,524.67

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

-

-

-

-

-

Rustad, John

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel

3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel











Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 1 - Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Other Office Expenses

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $264.86

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $264.86

Note 1

Note 2

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance

3493 Security

3494 Utilities

3495 Cell Phone/Cable

3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members

Rustad, John

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q4 ending balance plus the Q1 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q1 disclosure 

report for the period from

3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses

3491 Consultants/Contractors



  Mobile Details

 
Plan:  Canada-wide Data Share 12 GB

 
Features Included Usage Included

 
Mini Voicemail
Conference Calling
Call Display
Call Waiting
Name Display

12 GB Shared Data
UNLIMITED Canada-wide Calling Minutes
UNLIMITED Family Text Messages
UNLIMITED Family Calling
UNLIMITED Incoming Text Messages
UNLIMITED Text & MMS (Canada/INTL)

 
Add-Ons

 
2 GB Shared Data (PROMOTIONAL BONUS)
LTE Tethering Access

Monthly Service Details

Regular Charges Apr. 09 - May. 08 
 
Canada-wide Data Share 12 GB $85.00

Additional Usage
 

    Domestic Roaming   
Voice 267 Minutes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Text 719 Messages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Data 849897 KB $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 
$0.00

Credits & Adjustments
 
10% off Plan Fee (Bring Your Own Device) (Canada-wide Data Share 12 GB) -$8.50

Taxes
 
BC PST $5.36
GST #81578 1448 RT0001 $3.83

 
$9.19

Total $85.69
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  Mobile Details

 
Plan:  Canada-wide Data Share 12 GB

 
Features Included Usage Included

 
Mini Voicemail
Conference Calling
Call Display
Call Waiting
Name Display

12 GB Shared Data
UNLIMITED Canada-wide Calling Minutes
UNLIMITED Family Text Messages
UNLIMITED Family Calling
UNLIMITED Incoming Text Messages
UNLIMITED Text & MMS (Canada/INTL)

 
Add-Ons

 
2 GB Shared Data (PROMOTIONAL BONUS)
LTE Tethering Access

Monthly Service Details

Regular Charges May. 09 - Jun. 08 
 
Canada-wide Couples Data Share 12 GB $85.00

Additional Usage
 

    Domestic Roaming   
Voice 403 Minutes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Text 707 Messages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Data 1523539 KB $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 
$0.00

Credits & Adjustments
 
10% off Plan Fee (Bring Your Own Device) (Canada-wide  Data Share 12 GB) -$8.50

Taxes
 
BC PST $5.36
GST #81578 1448 RT0001 $3.83

 
$9.19

Total $85.69
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